VODAFONE 39th ISTANBUL MARATHON - 12 November 2017

Men's Results
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Athlete

ABRAHAM KIPROTICH
JACOB KENDAGOR

BAZU WORKU

KENNETH MBURU MUNGARA
DOUGLAS CHEBII

EZEKIEL KEMBOI OMULLO
DAVID TARUS

BENARD CHERUIYOT SANG
KAAN KIGEN OZBILEN
EVANS KIPLAGAT

WILLY KIBOR KOITILE
TSEGAY HILUF BERHE
PHILIP KANGOGO

MICAH KOGO

MERT GIRMALEGESSE
MOSES TOO

1214 GETAFE GELAW

21
22
28

ERCAN MUSLU
YAVUZ AGRALI
HAMZA AYDOGAN

Women's Results
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Athlete

RUTH CHEPNGETICH
VISILINE JEPKESHO
LETEBRHAN HAYLAY

MULU SEBOKA

SINKE DESSIE

SHARON JEMUTAI CHEROP
BEATA NAIGAMBO

ESMA AYDEMIR

FADIME SUNA CELIK
SEYMA YILDIZ

NURSEL KARATAS
MERYEM KILINC GUNDOGDU
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ETH
ETH
ETH
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TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

GunTime
2:11:22
2:11.27
2:11:39
2:12:01
2:12:32
2:12:44
2:12:52
2:13:02
2:13:19
2:13:47
2:14:.07
2:14.40
2:16:11
2:16:30
2:18:44
2:19:02
2:20:03
2:20:17
2:21:03
2:32:39

GunTime
2:22:36
2:22:40
2:25:14
2:29:55
2:34:24
2:39:34
2:40:45
2:44:.57
2:45:32
2:47:53
2:57:23
2:57:50

Brutto
2:11:20
2:11:26
2:11:37
2:11:59
2:12:31
2:12:43
2:12:50
2:13:01
2:13:18
2:13:46
2:14:04
2:14:37
2:16:11
2:16:28
2:18:42
2:19:01
2:20:00
2:20:16
2:21:03
2:32:36

Brutto
2:22:34
2:22:38
2:25:11
2:29:53
2:34:22
2:39:32
2:40:43
2:44:57
2:45:31
2:47:53
2:57:22
2:57:49

5km
0:15:13
0:15:12
0:15:12
0:15:12
0:15:12
0:15:13
0:15:20
0:15:13
0:15:13
0:15:13
0:15:12
0:15:13
0:15:12
0:15:13
0:15:13
0:15:27
0:15:13
0:16:36
0:16:36
0:17:53

5km
0:18:08
0:18:08
0:18:08
0:18:09
0:18:09
0:18:09
0:18:25
0:19:44
0:19:49
0:19:44
0:19:49
0:21:10

10km
0:30:45
0:30:44
0:30:44
0:30:44
0:30:44
0:30:44
0:30:45
0:30:45
0:30:45
0:30:45
0:30:44
0:30:45
0:30:45
0:30:44
0:30:44
0:31:10
0:30:45
0:33:00
0:33:00
0:34:54

10km
0:34:53
0:34:53
0:34:54
0:34:55
0:34:56
0:35:15
0:36:30
0:39:12
0:39:33
0:39:12
0:39:33
0:42:17

15km
0:47:27
0:47:25
0:47:26
0:47:26
0:47:25
0:47:25
0:47:27
0:47:25
0:47:27
0:47:26
0:47:25
0:47:26
0:47:25
0:47:26
0:47:27
0:48:21
0:47:26
0:50:22
0:50:22
0:53:20

15km
0:52:09
0:52:09
0:52:09
0:53:17
0:53:55
0:54:08
0:56:08
0:59:44
1:00:16
0:59:44
1:00:45
1:04:38

20km
1.02:12
1:.02:11
1.02:11
1:.02:11
1.02:11
1:.02:11
1.02:35
1:02:12
1.02:12
1:02:12
1.02:11
1:02:12
1.02:12
1:02:12
1.02:35
1:04:04
1.03:07
1:06:02
1:06:02
1:10:36

20km
1.08:08
1.08:08
1.08:08
1:10:36
1:11:11
1:11:11
1:14:42
1:18:25
1:18:45
1:18:24
1:20:28
1:24:48

HM
1.05:47
1:05:46
1.05:47
1:05:46
1.05:47
1:05:46
1.06:14
1:05:47
1:05:46
1.05:46
1:05:46
1.05:46
1.05:47
1.05:46
1.06:14
1:07:55
1:06:59
1:09:49
1:09:49
1:14:39

HM
1:11:54
1:11:53
1:11:54
1:14:39
1:15:17
1:15:18
1:19:17
1:22:50
1:23:07
1:22:50
1:25:12
1:29:25

25km
1:18:27
1:18:26
1:18:27
1:18:27
1:18:26
1:18:27
1:18:43
1:18:27
1:18:27
1:18:27
1:18:27
1:18:27
1:18:27
1:18:26
1:19:28
1:21:00
1:20:10
1:22:59
1:22:59
1:28:43

25km
1:25:04
1:25:04
1:25:04
1:28:43
1:29:40
1:29:41
1:34:41
1:38:20
1:38:20
1:38:22
1:41:41
1:45:52

30km
1:34:20
1:34:19
1:34:19
1:34:19
1:34:19
1:34:19
1:34:21
1:34:20
1:34:19
1:34:20
1:34:21
1:34:20
1:34:21
1:34:20
1:36:00
1:36:57
1:36:38
1:39:26
1:39:26
1:46:00

30km
1:41:18
1:41:18
1:41:54
1:45:58
1:47:39
1:47:40
1:53:35
1:57:16
1:57:17
1:57:45
2:03:08
2:06:20

35km
1:49:53
1:49:52
1:49:53
1:49:53
1:49:53
1:49:53
1:50:08
1:49:53
1:49:53
1:49:57
1:49:58
1:49:53
1:50:22
1:50:01
1:53:03
1:53:13
1:53:31
1:55:59
1:56:00
2:04:21

35km
1:57:52
1:.57:52
1:59:03
2:03:23
2:06:19
2:07:10
2:12:25
2:16:37
2:16:37
2:17:41
2:25:05
2:27:03

40km
2:04:16
2:04:16
2:04:23
2:04:48
2:05:08
2:05:15
2:05:51
2:05:34
2:05:24
2:05:58
2:05:59
2:06:27
2:07:28
2:07:41
2:10:16
2:10:22
2:11:48
2:12:23
2:12:54
2:23:37

40km
2:14:47
2:14:47
2:16:40
2:21:18
2:25:15
2:29:09
2:31:30
2:36:21
2:36:21
2:37:51
2:47:16
2:48:10



